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Aeronautic Investments, Inc. 

Sabrina Mendoza 
Regional Sales Manager 
2200 NW 102nd Avenue #4B  
Doral, FL 33172 
USA 
305-554-9591 

sabrina@aeroinvestments.com 

 

  Aerosafe Products 

Michael Muirhead 
President & CEO 
4405 International Blvd. Suite B116  
Norcross, GA 30093 
USA 
678-535-0868 

michael@aerosafe.com 

 

   Aersale, Inc. 

Iso Nezaj 
CTO 
121 Alhambra Plaza Suite 1700  
Coral Gables, FL 33134 
USA 
305-764-3200 

iso.nezaj@aersale.com 

 

   Aertrade 

Keith Johnson 
Director of Operations 
1585 Beverly Ct #128  
Aurora, IL 60502 
USA 
630-428-4440 

kjohnson@aertrade.com 

 

   Air Salvage International LTD 

James Cobbold 
Global Sales Manager 
Hangar H1, Cotswold Airport   
Kemble, Gloucestershire GL7 6BA 
United Kingdom 
+44 1285 771363 

jcobbold@airsalvage.co.uk 

 

 

   American Airlines 

Robert Harper 
QA Manager 
Maintenance & Engineering Center MD 179  
Tulsa, OK 74116 
USA 
918-292-3929 

Robert.Harper@aa.com 

 

 

   American Airlines 

Kyle Williamson 
Commodity Manager 
3900 North Mingo Road   
Tulsa, OK 74116 
USA 
918-292-5155 

kyle.williamson@aa.com 

 

 

   Aviation Week 

Sean Broderick 
Contributing Editor 
P.O. Box 861666   
Warrenton, VA 20187 
USA 
703-919-6873 

avweeksean@gmail.com 

 

 

   AVITAS, Inc. 

Tim Scott 
Senior Vice President - Technical 
14520 Avion Parkway, Suite 300  
Chantilly, VA 20151 
USA 
703-480-2300 

tim.scott@avitas.com 

 

   FAA - AIR-400 Aircraft Certification 

Service 

Amer Younossi 
Assistant Manager, Intl Division 
600 Independence Ave. SW   
Washington, DC 20597 
USA 
202-267-5164 

amer.younossi@faa.gov 

 

 

   FAA AFS- Flight Standards Service 

Rolondos Lazaris 
Asst. Mgr, Aircraft Maint. Div 
800 Independence Avenue SW   
Washington, DC 20591 
USA 
202-267-1664 

rolondos.lazaris@faa.gov 

 

 

   Hondo Aerospace 

David Boss 
Operations Manager 
900 Vandenberg Rd.   
Hondo, TX 78861 
USA 
210-790-2590 

david.boss@vt-saa.com 

 

 

   Mastermelt Americas 

Matthew Davis 
319 Industrial Park Rd.   
Sweetwater, TN 37874 
USA 
704-497-9373 

mdavis@mmametals.com 

 
 

 

   Mastermelt Americas 

Nathan Hymel 
Key Account Manager 
319 Industrial Park Rd.   
Sweetwater, TN 37874 
USA 
704-497-9373 

nhymel@mmametals.com 

 
 

 

   Meyer Quality Management 

Solutions LLC 

Wyndie Meyer 
President 
102 Melinda Dr   
Madison, AL 35758 
USA 
MeyerQMS@gmail.com 

 
 

 



Conference Attendee (by Company) 
2017 Annual Conference | Annual Meeting 

July 9-11, 2017  Reston, VA 
 

 
OmniSource LLC 

Jared Hardison 
3415 N Glen Ave   
Winston-Salem, NC 27106 
USA 
336-725-8333 

jhardison@omnisource.com 

 

  Sand Hill Aerospace 

Liron Drori 
Quality Assurance 
800 W. El Camino Real, Suite 180  
Mountain View, CA 94040 
USA 
650-695-7399 

maya@sandhillaerospace.com 

 

   Satair Group 

John Gattasse 
Head of Sales & Support 
21780 Filigree Ct.   
Ashburn, VA 20147 
USA 
703-729-4308 

john.gattasse@airbus.com 

 

   Satair Group 

David Kelley 
Strategic Programs 
21780 Filigree Ct.   
Ashburn, VA 20147 
USA 
703-729-4308 

david.kelley@airbus.com 

 

   Southwest Airlines 

Stacey Sheldon 
Sr. Quality Assurance Auditor 
1340 N. Outer Loop Road   
Atlanta, GA 30168 
USA 
404-669-1554 

stacey.sheldon@wnco.com 

 

 

   Sterling Global Aviation Logistics 

Claus Engelbrechtsen 
Executive VP 
570 Herndon Pkwy   
Herndon, VA 20170 
USA 
908-313-1178 

claus-engelbrechtsen@qintl.com 

 

 

   Tarmac Aerosave 

Pierre Bonnichon 
Business Development Manager 
L'Aérodrome Tarbes-Lourdes-Pyrénées   
AZEREIX 65380 
FRANCE 
+33 0675 979593 

pierre.bonnichon@tarmacaerosave.aero 

 

 

   Zenith Aviation 

John Marlowe 
Government Programs 
1321 Lafayette Blvd   
Fredricksburg, VA 22401 
USA 
540-361-7800 

jmarlowe@zenithaviation.com 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 




